
Canada's Most Active Marketing & Advertising Professionals on Social - November 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 NATIONAL Public Relationshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/national-public-relations/Canada 290 58 20.00%
2 Dig Insights https://www.linkedin.com/company/dig-insights/Canada 247 44 17.81%
3 McCann Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccanncanada/Canada 234 38 16.24%
4 Rethink https://www.linkedin.com/company/rethink/Canada 400 63 15.75%
5 illumin https://www.linkedin.com/company/illuminhq/Canada 265 36 13.58%
6 Sid Lee https://www.linkedin.com/company/sid-lee/Canada 493 59 11.97%
7 Publicis Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/pubcanada/Canada 291 32 11.00%
8 Leger https://www.linkedin.com/company/leger360/Canada 388 39 10.05%
9 Cossette Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/cossette-media/Canada 204 20 9.80%

10 Viral Nation https://www.linkedin.com/company/viralnationinc/Canada 437 42 9.61%
11 PATTISON Outdoor https://www.linkedin.com/company/pattison-outdoor/Canada 454 37 8.15%
12 Brand Momentum https://www.linkedin.com/company/brand-momentum-inc-/Canada 346 25 7.23%
13 VERB Interactive https://www.linkedin.com/company/verb-interactive-inc-/Canada 260 17 6.54%
14 Environics Analytics https://www.linkedin.com/company/environics-analytics/Canada 304 18 5.92%
15 ICUC https://www.linkedin.com/company/icuc/Canada 441 24 5.44%
16 Numeris https://www.linkedin.com/company/numeris-canada/Canada 422 15 3.55%
17 SDImktg https://www.linkedin.com/company/sdi-marketing/Canada 303 9 2.97%
18 The Taylor Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-taylor-group/Canada 289 5 1.73%
19 Aeroplan https://www.linkedin.com/company/aeroplan/Canada 267 1 0.37%
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Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com


